This product is RoHS compliant.
            NEW
 FRO
M
 AULT                 NEW
 FRO
M
 AULT                 NEW

2207
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
10/100 (MbPS) Data Rates
675-PENT1040D5600F01 PENT1040D5600F01 56V .71A 40W 58.22 53.57 50.37
POE Gigabit Injector - 10/100/1000 (MbPS) Data Rates
675-PENT1040B5600F01 PENT1040B5600F01 56V .71A 40W 61.04 56.16 52.81
POE Gigabit Injector - 10/100/1000 base T Data
675-PENT1080B5600F01 PENT1080B5600F01 56V 1.42A 80W 100.98 94.05 89.44
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
Desktop Models (AC Input cord not included)
675-MENT1220A1251F01 MENT1220A1251F01 12V 15.0A 180W 156.16 126.88 124.44
675-MENT1220A1551F01 MENT1220A1551F01 15V 13.0A 195W 156.16 126.88 124.44
675-MENT1220A1851F01 MENT1220A1851F01 18V 11.7A 210W 156.16 126.88 124.44
675-MENT1220A2451F01 MENT1220A2451F01 24V 9.2A 220W 136.64 126.88 124.44
675-MENT1220A2851F01 MENT1220A2851F01 28V 7.9A 220W 148.00 138.75 129.50
675-MENT1220A3251F01 MENT1220A3251F01 32V 6.9A 220W 156.16 126.88 124.44
675-MENT1220A4851F01 MENT1220A4851F01 48V 4.6A 220W 156.16 126.88 124.44
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
Desktop Models (AC Input cord not included)
* 675-MENB1100A1251F01 MENB1100A1251F01 12V 7.5A 90W 74.27 65.00 63.75
675-MENB1100A2403F01 MENB1100A2403F01 24V 4.2A 101W 74.27 65.00 63.75
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
Desktop Models (AC Input cord not included)
* 675-MENB1090A1251F01 MENB1090A1251F01 12V 7A 84W 68.33 59.80 58.65
675-MENB1090A2403F01 MENB1090A2403F01 24V 3.75A 90W 68.33 59.80 58.65
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
Desktop Models (AC Input cord not included)
* 675-MENB1080A1251F01 MENB1080A1251F01 12V 6.5A 78W 56.44 49.40 48.45
675-MENB1080A2403F01 MENB1080A2403F01 24V 3.25A 78W 56.44 49.40 48.45
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
Desktop Models (AC Input cord not included)
* 675-MENB1060A0551F01 MENB1060A0551F01 5V 7A 35W 34.25 29.97 29.40
675-MENB1060A0903F01 MENB1060A0903F01 9V 6A 54W 34.25 29.97 29.40
675-MENB1060A1203F01 MENB1060A1203F01 12V 5A 60W 34.25 29.97 29.40
675-MENB1060A2403F01 MENB1060A2403F01 24V 2.7A 64.8W 34.25 29.97 29.40
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ault
Part No.
Output
Voltage
Max.
Current
Max.
Power
Price Each
1 10 25
Desktop Models (AC Input cord not included)
675-MENB1050A0503F01 MENB1050A0503F01 5V 6A 30W 31.19 27.30 26.77
675-MENB1050A1203F01 MENB1050A1203F01 12V 4.2A 50.4W 31.19 27.30 26.77
675-MENB1050A2403F01 MENB1050A2403F01 24V 2.1A 50.4W 31.19 27.30 26.77
AULT Medical AC Adapters and Power Over Ethernet
mouser.com/ault (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
MENB1050 SERIES, 30-50 WATTS,